
To
Meade / Celestron

Rear Cell

ADA2767
(2 parts)

Visual Accessories and
 Eyepieces
Planetary Cameras

ADA2003
ADA20132

ADASCTLM27
ADASCTLC27

ADA671 & ADA672

SBIG STL
with

5 or 8 Filter
Wheel

67RLEOS

Canon
EOS

A3512

QSI WSG

     67RT---

Camera
T-ring

     ADA204

SCT
Thread

BPFFC

BARCON
Lens Cell

A3511

OR

A3503
A3504-A
A3502

A1008-A

27TVPH

System Chart for ADASCTLM27 and ADASCTLC27

A3503
A3504-A
A3502

A1008-A


